1:00

1:05

1:10

1:25

1:40

1:55

2:10

2:25

2:40

3:00

City of Pittsburgh/Allegheny County
Task Force on Disabilities
Monday July 18, 2016
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Action Items:
Review and approval of the May and June 2016 minutes

Review and approval of the Treasure’s Report

Code Review — Peter Roh

Parklets and Playgrounds - Kori Eckstrom

One Step Survey — Learn and Earn Team

Hospital Compliance Guidelines for the Mentally Ill — Ryan Schaitkin

Update on Police Committee Meeting - Michael Hansom

Universal Design — Emily Galfond

Vox Pop

Adjournment



