City of Pittsburgh/Allegheny County

Task Force on Disabilities

Monday July 18, 2016

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Agenda

1:00	Welcome and Introductions
1:05	Action Items: Review and approval of the May and June 2016 minutes
1:10	Review and approval of the Treasure's Report Code Review – Peter Roh
1:25	Parklets and Playgrounds - Kori Eckstrom
1:40	One Step Survey – Learn and Earn Team
1:55	Hospital Compliance Guidelines for the Mentally III – Ryan Schaitkin
2:10	Update on Police Committee Meeting - Michael Hansom
2:25	Universal Design – Emily Galfond
2:40	Vox Pop
3:00	Adjournment